
Porridge
Irish oats, coconut milk, blueberries, cinnamon, honey & chia
seeds
Granola
Home made granola, lemon yogurt, fresh berries & berry compote
Warm vegan wonka bowl
Spelt flakes cooked with almond milk & vegan chocolate, poached
seasonal fruits and mixed seeds
GYC full Irish
2 sausages, 2 rashers, black pudding, grilled tomato, cubed
potatoes, poached eggs & toasted sour dough
*only served as above

Avocado on toast
Sourdough toast with smashed avocado, beat hummus, feta crumb,
chilli flake's & Za'atar spice
Breakfast burrito
Scrambled egg with melted smoked applewood cheese, baby spinach
wrapped in a grilled tortilla, served with guacamole, spicy salsa & sour
cream
Pancakes / French toast:
Fresh strawberries & nutella     
Streaky bacon & maple syrup     
Poached eggs
Toasted sourdough served with two poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

 
          Streaky bacon       €3.00          Poached eggs              €3.00
          Grilled chorizo      €3.00          Smashed avocado     €3.00
          Smoked salmon    €6.00          Baked ham                   €4.00
          Sausages                  €3.00

green yard café  
Daily specials from 12pm. Ask your server for today's or see specials board

Soup of the day & brown bread
Seasonal sea-food chowder & brown bread

GYC ham & cheese sandwich Toasted sourdough, local cheese, tomato, & chilli chutney
Open smoked salmon sandwich with brown bread, pickled cucumber & capers
Roast chicken sandwich with melted cheese, vine tomatoes & ricotta pesto
Spicy tempura prawn sandwich with Asian-style slaw & hot sauce
Vegan falafel wrap with tabbouleh & muhammara dip
Seared chipotle steak sandwich with onions & roast peppers

Open Greek salad served with toasted focaccia
Chicken Caesar salad with pan fried chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan
cheese & crispy parma ham
Warm goats cheese salad with pear, baby leaves, beetroot, parma ham, candied
pistachios & sour dough
Toonsbridge grilled halloumi salad with black-eye beans, avocado, leaves, tomatoes,
cucumber & mango

Filo parcel with feta
Spicy chicken wings, Celery & Tipperary blue cheese 
Doonbeg pil pil prawns

Home-made chips
Sweet potato fries
Cup of soup
Garlic mayo
Nutella
Maple syrup
 

 

€4.00
€5.00
€3.50
€0.50
€1.50
€1.00

 

A D D  O N S  /  E X T R A S

9.30am - 12pm 

Our meat is 100 % Irish & fresh seasonal ingredients are sourced locally where possible. Dishes on our menu may contain
allergens, Please ask server for our comprehensive guide

B R E A K F A S T    
€7.00

 
 

€7.00
 

€7.50
 
 

€12.00
 
 
 
 
 
 

€9.00
 
 

€9.50
 
 
 
 

€10.50
€11.50
€8.00

 
 

B R U N C H    9.30am - 5pm

L U N C H   9.30am - 5pm

S I D E S S W E E T  T R E A T SK I D S

Sticky toffee pudding & ice-cream
Chocolate brownie & ice-cream
Apple pie & ice-cream
Sicilian lemon roulade & raspberry sorbet
Vegan chocolate tart with raspberry sorbet 
Selection of ice-cream's

Plain or fruit scone
Cookie

Goujons & chips
Sausages & chips
Tomato pasta
Kids pancake
 

 

€7.00
€7.00
€6.00
€6.00

 

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€6.00

 
€3.00
€1.50

 
 

€6.50
€11.00

 
 

€8.50
€12.50
€10.50
€13.50
€10.50
€13.50

 
 

€12.50
€15.00

 
€14.50

 
€15.00

 
 

€7.50
€11.00
€11.00

 

L I G H T  B I T E S

S A L A D S

S A N D W I C H E S


