# green yard café

DDCA	V F A C	т
DKEA	KFAS	9.30am - 1

Porridge	€7.00
Irish oats, coconut milk, blueberries, cinnamon, honey & chia	
seeds	
Granola	€7.00
Home made granola, lemon yogurt, fresh berries $\operatorname{\mathcal{E}}$ berry compote	
Warm vegan wonka bowl	<b>€7.</b> 50
Spelt flakes cooked with almond milk & vegan chocolate, poached	
seasonal fruits and mixed seeds	
GYC full Irish	€12.00
2 sausages, 2 rashers, black pudding, grilled tomato, cubed	
potatoes, poached eggs & toasted sour dough	
*only served as above	

# BRUNCH 9.30am - 5pm

Avocado on toast	€9.00
Sourdough toast with smashed avocado, beat hummus, feta crumb,	
chilli flake's & Za'atar spice	
Breakfast burrito	€9.50
Scrambled egg with melted smoked applewood cheese, baby spinacl	1
wrapped in a grilled tortilla, served with guacamole, spicy salsa ${\mathcal E}$ so	our
cream	

# Pancakes / French toast:

Fresh strawberries & nutella	€10.50
Streaky bacon & maple syrup	€11.50
Poached eggs	€8.00
Toasted sourdough served with two poached eggs & hollandaise sau	ıce

#### ADD ONS / EXTRAS

Streaky bacon	€3.00	Poached eggs	€3.00
Grilled chorizo	€3.00	Smashed avocado	€3.00
Smoked salmon	€6.00	Baked ham	€4.00
Sausages	€3.00		

9.30am - 5pm

€10.50

€13.50

Daily specials from 12pm	. Ask your server for	r today's or see specials bo	oard
--------------------------	-----------------------	------------------------------	------

**Vegan falafel wrap** with tabbouleh  $\mathcal E$  muhammara dip

**Seared chipotle steak sandwich** with onions  $\mathcal E$  roast peppers

Soup of the day & brown bread Seasonal sea-food chowder & brown bread		
SANDWICHES		
<b>GYC ham &amp; cheese sandwich</b> Toasted sourdough, local cheese, tomato, & chilli chutney	€8.50	
<b>Open smoked salmon sandwich</b> with brown bread, pickled cucumber & capers	€12.50	
Roast chicken sandwich with melted cheese, vine tomatoes & ricotta pesto	€10.50	
<b>Spicy tempura prawn sandwich</b> with Asian-style slaw $\operatorname{\mathscr{C}}$ hot sauce	€13.50	

### SALADS

Open Greek salad served with toasted focaccia	€12.50
Chicken Caesar salad with pan fried chicken breast, cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan	€15.00
cheese & crispy parma ham	
Warm goats cheese salad with pear, baby leaves, beetroot, parma ham, candied	€14.50
pistachios & sour dough	
Toonsbridge grilled halloumi salad with black-eye beans, avocado, leaves, tomatoes,	€15.00
cucumber & mango	

### LIGHT BITES

Filo parcel with feta	€7.50
Spicy chicken wings, Celery & Tipperary blue cheese	€11.00
Doonbeg pil pil prawns	€11.00

SIDES	KIDS		SWEET TREATS	
Garlic mayo Nutella	Goujons & chips Sausages & chips Tomato pasta Kids pancake	€7.00 €7.00 €6.00 €6.00	Sticky toffee pudding & ice-cream Chocolate brownie & ice-cream Apple pie & ice-cream Sicilian lemon roulade & raspberry sorbet Vegan chocolate tart with raspberry sorbet Selection of ice-cream's	€7.00 €7.00 €7.00 €7.00 €7.00 €6.00
			Plain or fruit scone Cookie	€3.00 €1.50